Grand Prix d'Isbergues - Pas de Calais |

2003

procyclingstats.com

21/09/2003 | 200 km | 64 starting
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SCHEIRLINCKX Bert
HARY Maryan
BESSY Frederic
LEFEVRE Laurent
AUGE Stephane
OMLOOP Geert
BRANDT Christophe
PUTSEP Erki
CAPELLE Ludovic
HAMMOND Roger
CLAIN Mederic
SCHMITZ Bram
PRONK Matthe
VERHEYEN Geert
KIRSIPUU Jaan
TOMBAK Janek
VIERHOUTEN Aart
TIMOCHINE Mikhail
GUESDON Frederic
GADRET John
GESLIN Anthony
ROULSTON Hayden
VANDE VELDE Christian
HINAULT Sebastien
DUMOULIN Samuel
SIJMENS Nico
WILLEMS Frederik
DE WAELE Bert
VOGONDY Nicolas
EISEL Bernhard
CHAVANEL Sylvain
GILBERT Philippe

BEL19741101
FRA19800527
FRA19720109
FRA19760702
FRA19741206
BEL19740212
BEL19770506
EST19760525
BEL19760227
GBR19740130
FRA19761029
NED19770423
NED19740701
BEL19730310
EST19690717
EST19760722
NED19700319
RUS19801120
FRA19711014
FRA19790422
FRA19800609
NZL19810110
USA19760522
FRA19740211
FRA19800820
BEL19780401
BEL19790908
BEL19750721
FRA19770808
AUT19810217
FRA19790630
BEL19820705
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BENETEAU Walter
SIVAKOV Alexei
CALI Vincent
SZONN Heiko
MCKENZIE David
PICHON Mickael
TESSIER Jean-Michel
PENCOLE Franck
BOUVARD Gilles
HOFFMAN Tristan
DE CLERCQ Hans
BOURQUENOUD Pierre
ANDRESEN Allan Bo
KONYSHEV Dmitry
SCANLON Mark
AGNOLUTTO Christophe
SASSONE Robert
MICHAELSEN Lars
KOERTS Jans
BAGUET Serge
FLICKINGER Andy
MARICHAL Thierry
MATTAN Nico
GABRIEL Frederic
VASSEUR Cedric
HALGAND Patrice
KLEYNEN Steven
VERBRUGGHE Rik
RENIER Franck
RINERO Christophe
GILING Bas
GOUBERT Stephane

FRA19720728
RUS19720107
FRA19700422
GER19760623
AUS19740806
FRA19730917
FRA19771222
FRA19761106
FRA19691030
NED19700101
BEL19690303
SUI19691121
DEN19730219
RUS19660218
IRL19801010
FRA19691206
FRA19781123
DEN19690313
NED19690824
BEL19690818
FRA19781104
BEL19730613
BEL19710717
FRA19700720
FRA19700818
FRA19740302
BEL19771222
BEL19740723
FRA19740411
FRA19731229
NED19821104
FRA19700313



